
   Small  Large 

Americano   3.00  3.55
Flat White   3.50  -
Cappuccino   3.50  4.00
Latte    3.50  4.00
Hot Chocolate   3.95  4.50
Deluxe Hot Chocolate  4.50  -
with cream and marshmallows

Mocha    4.25  4.60
Tea    2.95  -
Speciality Tea   3.25  -
Extra Shot/Cream  0.65  -
Babyccino   1.00  -

Canned Drinks    2.15
Coke, Diet Coke, Dr Pepper, Fanta, Fanta Zero, Rubicon

San Pellegrino     2.75
Juiceburst     2.55
Harrogate Water    2.50
Good Things Wine    6.25
Powder Monkey Can    6.50
Birra Moretti     5.50

DRINKS

Sweet Muffin     3.25
Doughnut     3.25
Cake Slice        from 4.75
Cookie      3.10
Traybake        from 4.15
Loaf Cake     4.15
Scone with Butter    2.95
Cream Tea for One    6.25
Cream Tea for Two    11.50
Kids portions of cakes also available.
Border Crisps     1.35
Pipers Crisps     1.40
Loacker Wafers    2.10
Mrs Crimbles (gluten free)   2.75
Fresh Whole Fruit    1.25

KIDS

Deli Sandwich    5.50
Egg Mayonnaise & Spinach
Tuna Crunch
Bacon, Barber's Cheese & Chilli Jam
Smoked Ham & Barber's Cheese
Roast Chicken Salad
Smoked Ham, Egg & Mustard
BLT
Barber's Cheese Ploughman’s

Luxury Sandwich    5.70
Smoked Salmon & Horseradish
New York Pastrami Deli

Ciabatta     6.25
Smoked Ham & Barber's Cheese
Tomato, Mozzarella & Basil
Tuna Melt

Tortilla Wrap    6.25
Bang Bang Chickpea
Coronation Chicken & Bhaji
Roast Chicken Caesar

Salad Pot     7.30

Freshly prepared Sausage Roll  4.95

*Vegetarian, Vegan and Gluten Free options 
available please speak to staff member for details

Café Menu  

FOOD

CAKES & SNACKS

Kids Box*     6.75
A choice of kids ham or cheese sandwich, 
a packet of crisps, a choice of fruit piece or raisins, 
apple or orange juice and a freddo

Kids Sandwich    2.50
Ham or Cheese

Harrogate Water    2.50
Radnor 200ml  Kids Carton   1.60



   Small  Large 

Americano   3.00  3.55
Flat White   3.50  -
Cappuccino   3.50  4.00
Latte    3.50  4.00
Hot Chocolate   3.95  4.50
Deluxe Hot Chocolate  4.50  -
with cream and marshmallows

Mocha    4.25  4.60
Tea    2.95  -
Speciality Tea   3.25  -
Extra Shot/Cream  0.65  -
Babyccino   1.00  -

Canned Drinks    2.15
Coke, Diet Coke, Dr Pepper, Fanta, Fanta Zero, Rubicon

San Pellegrino     2.75
Juiceburst     2.55
Harrogate Water    2.50
Good Things Wine    6.25
Powder Monkey Can    6.50
Birra Moretti     5.50

DRINKS

Sweet Muffin     3.50
Doughnut     3.25
Cake Slice        from 4.95
Cookie      3.25
Traybake Brownie       4.50
Loaf Cake     4.25
Scone with Butter    2.95
Cream Tea for One    6.95
Cream Tea for Two    13.90
Kids portions of cakes also available.
Border Crisps     1.35
Pipers Crisps     1.40
Loacker Wafers    2.10
Mrs Crimbles (gluten free)   2.75
Fresh Whole Fruit    1.25

KIDS

Deli Sandwich    5.50
Egg Mayonnaise & Spinach
Tuna Crunch
Bacon, Barber's Cheese & Chilli Jam
Smoked Ham & Barber's Cheese
Roast Chicken Salad
Smoked Ham, Egg & Mustard
BLT
Barber's Cheese Ploughman’s
Lemon & Thyme Roast Chicken (Gluten Free)

Egg & Cress Roll

Luxury Sandwich    5.75
Smoked Salmon & Horseradish
New York Pastrami Deli (Vegan)

Ciabatta     6.25
Smoked Ham & Barber's Cheese
Tomato, Mozzarella & Basil
Tuna Melt

Tortilla Wrap    6.25
Bang Bang Chickpea (Vegan)

Coronation Chicken & Bhaji
Roast Chicken Caesar

Salad Pot     7.30

Freshly prepared Sausage Roll  4.95
*Vegetarian, Vegan and Gluten Free options 
available please speak to staff member for details

Café Menu  

FOOD

CAKES & SNACKS

Kids Box*     5.50
A choice of 4 items from the following …
Kids ham or cheese sandwich - a packet of crisps -              
- fruit piece - raisins - apple or orange juice - Freddo -

Kids Sandwich    2.50
Ham or Cheese

Harrogate Water    2.50
Radnor 200ml  Kids Carton   1.60



FOOD ALLERGIES
& INTOLERANCES

Whilst we take every precaution to reduce the 

risks from cross contamination, please be aware 

that we prepare many of our products on site. 

Ingredients used across our product range contain 

a wide range of allergenic ingredients, including, 

but not limited to, nuts, sesame, milk and gluten.

Consequently, there may be traces of various 

allergens present across our product range.

We’d love to tell you what’s in our food 

and help assist you with your choice.

Please speak to one of our Allergy Champions 

who are trained to provide advice on the 

ingredients in our food and the steps we 

have taken to avoid cross-contamination.
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